RIGOL Technologies, Inc.
EMI Test System Data Sheet
Near Field Probe
LISN
DSA Spectrum Analyzer EMI Test System
Antenna
EMI Test System Software
DSA Series Spectrum Analyzer

0.0167 ms to 5000 ms
DSA1030A/ DSA1030A-TG
 Ordering Information
Description Order Number
EMI Test System software EMI Test System
Model
  spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 1.5 GHz (with preamplifi er) DSA815
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz DSA832
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 7.5 GHz DSA875
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 1.5 GHz   (with preamplifi er, with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA815-TG
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3.2 GHz (with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA832-TG
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 7.5 GHz (with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA875-TG
  spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz (with preamplifi er) DSA1030A
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz DSA1030
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 2 GHz DSA1020
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz (with preamplifi er, with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA1030A-TG
spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz (with tracking generator, factory installed) DSA1030-TG
Option EMI fi lter & quasi-peak detector EMI-DSA800
RIGOL®  is the registered trademark of RIGOL Technologies, Inc. Product information in this document subject to update without notice. For
the latest information about RIGOL's products, applications and services, please contact local RIGOL offi ce or access RIGOL offi cial website: